Sales s-0413

To: Secto Services Ltd
Attention: Adrian Serban

PO No.: 0000029613
Sales: S-0418

Ref.: 1/2

Date: 01-Aug-24

Iltem  Description

1 cosBy

2 Grounding Kit for 1/2 R Flexible Cable, IP67-Item-(SLGK004-
C03-060)

3 SL 012R PE 1/2" Corrugated Coax Cable, PE, (cut length (no full
drum)

4 1/2 Corrugated Coax Cable, PE (Standard 1000m on drum)-M-
(SL 012R PE)

5 Connector 4.3-10 straight male, 1/2 Flexible (R)-ltem- (64S1C7-

CO3N1)--null

Connector 4.3-10 straight female, 1/2 Flexible (R)-ltem-(64K1C7-

Qty

55

55

500

100

55

Company:
Sales Rep.:
Units A.Sales
Item 9.39
Item 8.45
Iltem 271
M 2.55
8.80

SK Distribution Ltd

Batterstown
Dunboyne
Co. Meath
721623

David Thomas

Discount Unit Sales Value

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Sub Total

A.Discount 0 %

New Total
Vat 23 %
Total

8.92

8.03

2.57

2.42

Total

490.60

441.65

1,285.00

2,420.00

459.80

5,097.05

0.00
5,097.05
1,172.32
6,269.37

Deliver to workshop

Attention
Adrian Serban
Tel: 0860442034 Mob:

Delivery Instructions

Unit 2, Moydrum Road, Moydrum Business Park, Athlone, Co.Westmeath, N37Y184

Email: adrian.serban@secto.ie

Company Registration No: 721623. Registered Office: Red Road,Batterstown,Dunboyne,Co. Meath
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https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/64K1C7-C03B1.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/64K1C7-C03B1.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/SLGK004-CXX-XXX_DB.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/SLGK004-CXX-XXX_DB.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/SL_012R_PE.pdf

